Jesse the Wind Wanderer

Height: 182cm

Weight: 70kg

Hair: Medium Brown

Eyes: Hazel

Year

THEATRE
2014
2009
2008
2007

2005
2005
2001
2000
1999
1999
1998

1997
1996
1995

1994
1994
1993

SCREEN
2012
2010
2010

2007

2006

Contact Directly (Australia)

Perth

Telephone: 0400 789 765

Email: jesse@windwanderer.com.au
Website: www.windwanderer.com.au

Title

Black Rock
The Winter Shoes
The Bee Master

Knights of the True
Fire

Double up
Female Transport
Brave New World
As You Like It
The Camino Real
The Dolls House

The Caucasian Chalk
Circle

Our Town
The Crucible

A Midsummer Nights
Dream

The Gold of Lies
Ivan The Fool

The Lion The Witch
And The Wardrobe

Samsung Add
Poetry in Motion
Dust

Unnamed Distance
Education Project

Unnamed clips about
University Life.

Role

Toby (Supporting)
Yentz (Lead)
Multiple Small Rolls
Sigfried (Supporting)

Jean Paul (Lead)

Sarge (Supporting)

Stage Manager & Lighting
Jaques (Supporting)
Cassonova (Supporting)
Krogstad (Supporting)

The Fat Prince (Supporting) &
Lavrenit (Supporting)

Simon Stimpson (Supporting)
John Proctor (Lead)
Lysander (Lead)

The Traveller (Supporting)
The Second Imp (Supporting)

Mr Beaver and various
smaller rolls (Supporting)

Medieval Warrior (Extra)
Presenter (Lead)

Presenter (Lead) &
Shakesphere (Lead)

Storyteller (Lead)

Lead in two clips, Principal in
a third.

Production Company

The Revellers

Jennifer and Horst Khornberger
Jennifer and Horst Khornberger
Jennifer and Horst Khornberger

Phoenix Theatre
Phoenix Theatre
Theatre d’Esprit
Theatre d’Esprit
Perth Waldorf School
Perth Waldorf School
Perth Waldorf School

Perth Waldorf School
Perth Waldorf School
Perth Waldorf School

Perth Waldorf School
Perth Waldorf School
Perth Waldorf School

Soul Films
WestOne Services
WestOne Services

WestOne Services

Murdoch University Teaching
and Learning Centre




