## Jesse the Wind Wanderer

	400	147 : 17 = 61		
Height: '	182cm	Weight: 70kg	Hair: Medium Brown	Eyes: Hazel

Contact Directly (Australia)
Perth

Telephone: 0400 789 765

Email: jesse@windwanderer.com.au Website: www.windwanderer.com.au

Year	Title	Role	Production Company
THEATRE			
2014	Black Rock	Toby (Supporting)	The Revellers
2009	The Winter Shoes	Yentz (Lead)	Jennifer and Horst Khornberger
2008	The Bee Master	Multiple Small Rolls	Jennifer and Horst Khornberger
2007	Knights of the True Fire	Sigfried (Supporting)	Jennifer and Horst Khornberger
2005	Double up	Jean Paul (Lead)	Phoenix Theatre
2005	Female Transport	Sarge (Supporting)	Phoenix Theatre
2001	Brave New World	Stage Manager & Lighting	Theatre d'Esprit
2000	As You Like It	Jaques (Supporting)	Theatre d'Esprit
1999	The Camino Real	Cassonova (Supporting)	Perth Waldorf School
1999	The Dolls House	Krogstad (Supporting)	Perth Waldorf School
1998	The Caucasian Chalk Circle	The Fat Prince (Supporting) & Lavrenit (Supporting)	Perth Waldorf School
1997	Our Town	Simon Stimpson (Supporting)	Perth Waldorf School
1996	The Crucible	John Proctor (Lead)	Perth Waldorf School
1995	A Midsummer Nights Dream	Lysander (Lead)	Perth Waldorf School
1994	The Gold of Lies	The Traveller (Supporting)	Perth Waldorf School
1994	Ivan The Fool	The Second Imp (Supporting)	Perth Waldorf School
1993	The Lion The Witch And The Wardrobe	Mr Beaver and various smaller rolls (Supporting)	Perth Waldorf School
SCREEN			
2012	Samsung Add	Medieval Warrior (Extra)	Soul Films
2010	Poetry in Motion	Presenter (Lead)	WestOne Services
2010	Dust	Presenter (Lead) & Shakesphere (Lead)	WestOne Services
2007	Unnamed Distance Education Project	Storyteller (Lead)	WestOne Services
2006	Unnamed clips about University Life.	Lead in two clips, Principal in a third.	Murdoch University Teaching and Learning Centre